126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 137
TYPE
Jazz
J
A
Z
-1
1

T5
T5HO
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
Jazz
J
A
Z
-1
1
8
6
138 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
0
45
90
CANDELADISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 933 933 933 933 933
10 881 923 936 949 970
20 847 879 948 1019 1022
30 759 834 929 953 965
40 646 758 812 802 804
50 529 622 610 589 594
60 377 409 364 301 270
70 145 158 146 137 132
80 62.0 67.6 89.1 101 103
90 12.9 37.0 59.1 74.5 83.2
100 127 155 150 163 156
110 344 312 347 357 354
120 535 495 497 548 582
130 719 675 652 659 669
140 853 833 785 791 797
150 976 979 934 905 897
160 1058 1073 1048 1022 1029
170 1129 1123 1124 1125 1134
180 1149 1149 1149 1149 1149
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD
pfc = 0.20
pcc .8 .7 .5 .3 .1 0
pw .7 .5 .3 .1 .7 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 0
RCR
0 85 85 85 85 76 76 76 76 60 60 60 45 45 45 31 31 31 25
1 78 74 71 69 70 67 64 62 53 51 50 40 39 38 28 28 27 22
2 71 65 61 57 64 59 55 52 47 44 42 36 34 32 25 24 23 19
3 65 58 52 48 58 52 47 44 42 38 35 32 30 28 23 21 20 16
4 59 51 45 40 53 46 41 37 37 33 30 28 26 24 20 19 18 14
5 55 46 39 35 49 41 36 32 33 29 26 26 23 21 18 17 16 13
6 50 41 34 30 45 37 32 28 30 26 23 23 20 18 17 15 14 11
7 46 37 31 26 42 33 28 24 27 23 20 21 18 16 15 14 12 10
8 43 33 27 23 38 30 25 21 24 21 18 19 16 14 14 12 11 9
9 40 30 24 20 36 28 22 19 22 18 16 17 15 13 13 11 10 8
10 37 28 22 18 33 25 20 17 20 17 14 16 13 11 12 10 9 7
Total Luminaire Optical
Efficiency = 69.1%